Position

City Manager
City Clerk
Management Analyst

Finance Director (Pt)

Other Positions Held City

Bradbury
Bradbury
Bradbury
Bradbury

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$101,300
$51,847
$38,000
$11,357

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,557
$20,182
$13,302

$0



